Kartusa 35mm

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie
Znacka:

Rozmery
Priemer zatky:

Vlastnosti
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Pakoméfice - Bofanovice
telefén: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz

NDKA-03

Aqualine

35 mm

0.11kg
1ks
2 roky

172



Kartusa 35mm

Technicky list
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